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2023 Timpview JV Meet 1-TMPV-LEHI
Timpview HS - Provo, UT

April 12, 2023

Meet Program

Girl's 3200 meter
Timed Finals

Boy's 3200 meter
Timed Finals

Girl's 100 MH Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Jayden Bundy So TMPV NM
3) Avery Pettit So LEHI 21.28
4) Charlotte Johnston Fr TMPV 20.23
5) Clara Cervera So TMPV 21.23
6) Jenna Jorgenson Sr TMPV 21.42
7) Rachel Jones So TMPV NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Emmeline Burnett Sr LEHI 19.67
2) Abby Vera Jr TMPV 19.34
3) Alyssa Wheeler Jr LEHI 18.17
4) Makayla Grosarth Jr TMPV 17.81
5) Annie Nuttall Jr TMPV 17.99
6) Macy Soelberg Fr LEHI 18.38
7) Chole Petelo Jr TMPV 19.57

Boy's 110 MH Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Ian Jensen So TMPV NM
3) Nathaniel Alvarez Sr TMPV 19.72
4) Grayson Bushman Jr TMPV 17.66
5) Adam Hall Sr TMPV 19.41
6) Matt Hoops Fr TMPV NM

Girl's 100 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 3
2) Kate Glazier Jr LEHI NM
3) Abigail Billeter So TMPV NM
4) Tiffany Hollingworth So TMPV 15.94
5) Sofie Battaglia Jr TMPV 16.73
6) Emmeline Burnett Sr LEHI NM

Section 2 of 3
2) Adelaide Benson Jr LEHI 15.31
3) Addasyn Scrivner Jr LEHI 15.10
4) Zoey Stubbs Sr TMPV 14.90
5) Hailey Hall Fr TMPV 15.00
6) Ruth Payne Sr TMPV 15.30
7) Ashlyn Strain Jr TMPV 15.51

Section 3 of 3
2) Isabella Norton So LEHI 14.48
3) Colette Langston So LEHI 14.41
4) Macy Soelberg Fr LEHI 13.38
5) Halle Ellis Fr LEHI 13.76
6) Alexa Peterson So LEHI 14.43
7) Katie Branen Fr TMPV 14.80

Boy's 100 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 3
1) Trent Osguthorp Fr TMPV NM
2) Tyler Olson So LEHI NM
3) Pokaiaua Haunga Sr TMPV NM
4) Nathan Dodd Jr TMPV NM
5) Terran Burtt So LEHI NM
6) Mark Lewis So TMPV NM
7) Adam Hall Sr TMPV NM

Section 2 of 3
1) Noah Hall So TMPV 14.80
2) Micah Hoyt So TMPV 14.30
3) Lance Guthrie So TMPV 13.87
4) Terik Fajardo Jr LEHI 13.03
5) Bridger Jolley Fr TMPV 13.11
6) Griffin Golding So TMPV 13.94
7) Daniel Olydroyd So TMPV 14.61

Section 3 of 3
1) Christopher White Sr LEHI 12.56
2) Gavin Dayley So LEHI 12.46
3) Matthew Heap Fr LEHI 12.26
4) Hemaloto Katoa Sr LEHI 11.42
5) Garret Spencer Sr LEHI 11.62
6) Breckon Clements Jr LEHI 12.28
7) Tejas Apuakehau So TMPV 12.50
8) Kaleb Hubbs Fr TMPV 12.88

Girl's 800 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Hailey Minor So TMPV 2:51.98
2) Elsie Allen So TMPV NM
3) Afton Child Sr TMPV NM
4) Becca Gabbitas Sr TMPV NM
5) Kate Heyman So TMPV NM
6) Brooke Jensen So TMPV NM
7) Austria Salmon Fr TMPV NM
8) Anna Stewart Sr TMPV NM
9) Hope Sybrowsky Fr TMPV NM

10) Mara Welch Jr TMPV NM

Boy's 800 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Matthew Price Fr LEHI 2:34.34
2) Phineas Andrus Fr TMPV NM
3) Thomas Bingham So TMPV NM
4) Eldon Blake Fr TMPV NM
5) Elijah Carrasco Fr TMPV NM
6) Sandor Child Fr TMPV NM
7) Henrick Coleman So TMPV NM
8) Van Ellis So TMPV NM
9) Hunter Hafen Jr TMPV NM

10) James Kulbeth So TMPV NM
11) Kirtland Ning So TMPV NM
12) Spencer Ning Fr TMPV NM
13) Elijah Pestana So TMPV NM
14) Grant Reeve Jr TMPV NM
15) Kaden Smith Fr TMPV NM
16) Lane Stock Fr TMPV NM
17) Peter Summerhays Sr TMPV NM
18) Tyler Teemant So TMPV NM
19) Titus Weeks Fr TMPV NM
20) Wesley Wright So TMPV NM
21) Jason Bown Fr LEHI NM
22) Curtis Jones Fr LEHI NM

Coed 4x100 Jr. Varsity and 
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
4) Timpview HS A

  Zoey Stubbs (Sr), Abigail Billeter (So), 

5) Timpview HS A 52.00
  Matt Hoops (Fr), Lance Guthrie (So), Meshac Nelson (So), Mark Lewis (So)

Girl's 4x100 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
4) Timpview HS A

  Zoey Stubbs (Sr), Abigail Billeter (So), 

Boy's 4x100 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
5) Timpview HS A 52.00

  Matt Hoops (Fr), Lance Guthrie (So), Meshac Nelson (So), Mark Lewis (So)

Girl's 400 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Halle Ellis Fr LEHI NM
3) Katie Branen Fr TMPV 1:30.76
4) Sofie Battaglia Jr TMPV 1:16.40
5) Anna Stewart Sr TMPV 1:17.90
6) Abigail Billeter So TMPV NM

Boy's 400 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Jack Weaver So TMPV NM
3) Henrick Coleman So TMPV NM
4) Griffin Golding So TMPV 1:04.70
5) Lance Guthrie So TMPV 1:09.32
6) Trent Osguthorp Fr TMPV NM
7) Garret Spencer Sr LEHI NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Mark Lewis So TMPV 1:01.80
2) Bridger Jolley Fr TMPV 58.60
3) Nathan Dodd Jr TMPV 46.70
4) Kaleb Hubbs Fr TMPV 42.30
5) Mateo Weeks Jr TMPV 43.60
6) Meshac Nelson So TMPV 47.00
7) Micah Hoyt So TMPV 1:00.90

Girl's 300 MH Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Macy Soelberg Fr LEHI NM
2) Makayla Grosarth Jr TMPV NM
3) Avery Pettit So LEHI 1:02.03
4) Rachel Oswald Sr LEHI 59.28
5) Jenna Jorgenson Sr TMPV 1:00.50
6) Jayden Bundy So TMPV NM
7) Rachel Jones So TMPV NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Clara Cervera So TMPV 58.64
2) Alyssa Wheeler Jr LEHI 54.51
3) Chole Petelo Jr TMPV 52.60
4) Emmeline Burnett Sr LEHI 50.03
5) Annie Nuttall Jr TMPV 50.25
6) Abby Vera Jr TMPV 53.10
7) Charlotte Johnston Fr TMPV 56.55



www.RunnerCard.com

Boy's 300 MH Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) Matt Hoops Fr TMPV NM
4) Grayson Bushman Jr TMPV 43.40
5) Adam Hall Sr TMPV 47.36
6) Ian Jensen So TMPV NM

Girl's 1600 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Cadence Anderson Sr TMPV 6:16.34
2) Laurel Peterson Fr TMPV 6:18.65
3) Mara Welch Jr TMPV 6:35.00
4) Afton Child Sr TMPV 6:42.00
5) Claire Armond Sr TMPV 6:45.39
6) Hope Sybrowsky Fr TMPV 7:12.00
7) Elsie Allen So TMPV 7:14.00
8) Austria Salmon Fr TMPV 7:14.42
9) Becca Gabbitas Sr TMPV NM

Boy's 1600 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Kaden Smith Fr TMPV 5:05.50
2) James Kulbeth So TMPV 5:09.00
3) Elijah Frandsen Jr TMPV 5:09.43
4) Kirtland Ning So TMPV 5:22.24
5) Jason Bown Fr LEHI 5:28.28
6) Sandor Child Fr TMPV 5:28.44
7) Lane Stock Fr TMPV 5:32.00
8) Eldon Blake Fr TMPV 5:32.26
9) Derek Child So TMPV 5:35.00

10) Hunter Hafen Jr TMPV 5:37.00
11) Curtis Jones Fr LEHI 5:39.11
12) Tyler Teemant So TMPV 5:41.25
13) Wesley Wright So TMPV 5:48.90
14) Magnus Christianson Fr TMPV 6:05.83
15) Grant Reeve Jr TMPV 6:09.61
16) Hunter Salisbury Fr LEHI 6:10.80
17) Elijah Pestana So TMPV 6:13.00
18) Phineas Andrus Fr TMPV 6:22.92
19) Spencer Ning Fr TMPV 6:30.74
20) Elijah Carrasco Fr TMPV 6:32.41
21) Thomas Bingham So TMPV NM
22) Van Ellis So TMPV NM
23) Peter Summerhays Sr TMPV NM
24) Alex Beier So LEHI NM
25) Matthew Price Fr LEHI NM
26) Easton Scrivner Fr LEHI NM

Girl's 200 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Addasyn Scrivner Jr LEHI NM
2) Kate Glazier Jr LEHI NM
3) Hailey Minor So TMPV NM
4) Katie Branen Fr TMPV 36.46
5) Abigail Billeter So TMPV NM
6) Adelaide Benson Jr LEHI NM
7) Colette Langston So LEHI NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Ruth Payne Sr TMPV 35.96
2) Tiffany Hollingworth So TMPV 35.01
3) Isabella Norton So LEHI 30.83
4) Macy Soelberg Fr LEHI 27.80
5) Halle Ellis Fr LEHI 28.68
6) Zoey Stubbs Sr TMPV 32.77
7) Sofie Battaglia Jr TMPV 35.60

Boy's 200 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 3
2) Trent Osguthorp Fr TMPV NM
3) Pokaiaua Haunga Sr TMPV NM
4) Lance Guthrie So TMPV NM
5) Noah Hall So TMPV NM
6) Mark Lewis So TMPV NM
7) Terik Fajardo Jr LEHI NM

Section 2 of 3
2) Henrick Coleman So TMPV NM
3) Daniel Olydroyd So TMPV 34.60
4) Micah Hoyt So TMPV 29.71
5) Griffin Golding So TMPV 30.22
6) Tejas Apuakehau So TMPV NM
7) Nathan Dodd Jr TMPV NM

Section 3 of 3
2) Mateo Weeks Jr TMPV 26.47
3) Breckon Clements Jr LEHI 25.23
4) Matthew Heap Fr LEHI 24.13
5) Gavin Dayley So LEHI 25.00
6) Christopher White Sr LEHI 26.07
7) Bridger Jolley Fr TMPV 27.96

Coed 4x400 Jr. Varsity and 
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Timpview HS A
2) Timpview HS A

  Nathan Dodd (Jr), Grayson Bushman (Jr), Bridger Jolley (Fr), Mateo Weeks (Jr)

Girl's 4x400 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Timpview HS A

Boy's 4x400 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Timpview HS A

  Nathan Dodd (Jr), Grayson Bushman (Jr), Bridger Jolley (Fr), Mateo Weeks (Jr)

Girl's Long Jump Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Rachel Oswald Sr LEHI NM
2) Emmeline Burnett Sr LEHI NM
3) Lauren Smoot Fr TMPV NM
4) Eliza Alvarez So TMPV NM
5) Colette Langston So LEHI 12-01.00
6) Rachel Jones So TMPV 12-01.00
7) Ruth Payne Sr TMPV 12-02.75
8) Hailey Hall Fr TMPV 12-10.00
9) Alyssa Wheeler Jr LEHI 14-11.25

10) Kate Glazier Jr LEHI 16-08.00

Boy's Long Jump Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Matthew Heap Fr LEHI NM
2) Ian Jensen So TMPV NM
3) Noah Hall So TMPV NM
4) Henrick Coleman So TMPV NM
5) Tejas Apuakehau So TMPV NM
6) Garret Spencer Sr LEHI 15-06.00
7) Breckon Clements Jr LEHI 16-11.00
8) Tyler Olson So LEHI 17-04.00
9) Joshua Keel So LEHI 20-05.75

Girl's High Jump Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Lauren Smoot Fr TMPV NM
2) Ruth Payne Sr TMPV NM
3) Kaitlyn Hutchings Jr TMPV NM
4) Hailey Hall Fr TMPV NM
5) Eliza Alvarez So TMPV NM
6) Isabella Norton So LEHI 4-00.00
7) Alyssa Wheeler Jr LEHI 4-06.00

Boy's High Jump Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Zach Roetker Jr LEHI NM
2) Joshua Keel So LEHI NM
3) Hyrum Faber Jr LEHI NM
4) Juan Castillo Jr LEHI NM
5) Mateo Weeks Jr TMPV 5-04.00
6) Tyson Greenwood Jr LEHI 5-06.00
7) Samuel Gates Sr TMPV 5-10.00

Girl's Pole Vault Jr. Varsity
Finals

Boy's Pole Vault Jr. Varsity
Finals


